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Southern Conference MS Meet 1 2023 - 2/27/2023

Pelham High School

Meet Program - Field  Events

Event  106   Boys Long Jump

Monday 2/27/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Oak Mountain NDLogan Phelps _________1

Pelham Park NDConner Walker _________2

Putnam Middl NDMartavious Wilson _________3

Pelham Park NDAmari Wallace _________4

John Carroll NDJames Segars _________5

Oak Mountain NDNathan Damron _________6

Pelham Park NDRyan Aldred _________7

Alex City MS NDAustin Cunningham _________8

Pelham Park NDKelvin McGrew _________9

Alex City MS NDKenyon Jackson _________10

Redland Midd NDJack Ruppert _________11

Pelham Park NDJay Mann _________12

Putnam Middl NDLondon McKinstry _________13

Pelham Park NDJoshua Tenney _________14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Redland Midd NDEli Norrell _________1

Simmons Midd NDJumari Hollis _________2

Putnam Middl NDChristian Moore _________3

Putnam Middl NDAntonio Womack _________4

Oak Mountain 10-00.00Wallace Johnson _________5

Briarwood Ch 10-02.50Bryant Dorough _________6

Briarwood Ch 11-02.00Max Kinsey _________7

Briarwood Ch 11-06.00Mark Mataya _________8

Briarwood Ch 12-05.00Will Butler _________9

Briarwood Ch 14-00.00John Campbell _________10

Simmons Midd 14-07.50Surya Gupta _________11

Briarwood Ch 15-00.00Grant Skinner _________12

Oak Mountain 16-00.00Ba'Roc Willis _________13

Oak Mountain 16-00.00Kylan Baker _________14

Event  107   Girls Triple Jump

Monday 2/27/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Briarwood Ch NDJael Dirks _________1

Briarwood Ch NDEmmie Grace Cooper _________2

Putnam Middl NDJa'Nae Calhoun _________3

Simmons Midd NDMolly Kraus _________4

Putnam Middl NDAngelic Turner _________5

Simmons Midd NDMargot Beukelman _________6

Simmons Midd NDKariah Jones _________7

Briarwood Ch NDGabby Gonzales _________8

Simmons Midd 24-00.75Grace Patterson _________9

Briarwood Ch 25-05.50Nora Layne Manning _________10

Simmons Midd 25-09.25Taniya Burden _________11

Event  109   Girls High Jump

Monday 2/27/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Oak Mountain NHHeidi Street _________1

Oak Mountain NHAbigail Arnold _________2

Simmons Midd NHMolly Kraus _________3

Briarwood Ch NHAva Doss _________4

Alex City MS NHGabrille Mckinney _________5

Simmons Midd NHHadley Tanner _________6

Oak Mountain 3-10.00Charleigh Wood _________7

Simmons Midd 4-00.00Grace Patterson _________8

Briarwood Ch 4-04.00Mallon Sigler _________9

Event  104   Boys Discus Throw

Monday 2/27/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Simmons Midd NDTerrance Woods _________1

Briarwood Ch NDCooper F. Johnson _________2

Simmons Midd NDJarvis Elder _________3

Simmons Midd NDWilliam Morrow _________4

Alex City MS NDKenderious Bryrd _________5

Simmons Midd NDJoe Johnson _________6

Hayes K-8 NDCalloway Combs _________7

Putnam Middl NDJeremiah Pouncy _________8

Pelham Park NDAaron Galloway _________9

Simmons Midd NDMatt Threatt _________10

Putnam Middl NDKadarius Fecske _________11

Simmons Midd NDMarkel McMullen _________12

Simmons Midd NDJuan Bautista _________13

Pelham Park NDDerrick Owens _________14

Redland Midd NDWilliam Crosby _________15

Briarwood Ch NDAdrian Derico _________16

Redland Midd NDKameron Reddick _________17

Simmons Midd NDTayshaun Hunter _________18

Pelham Park NDJackson Carlisle _________19

Simmons Midd NDJackson Schultz _________20
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Southern Conference MS Meet 1 2023 - 2/27/2023

Pelham High School

Meet Program - Field  Events

Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  104   Boys Discus Throw)
Simmons Midd NDEaston Carroll _________1

Simmons Midd NDLogan Morrow _________2

Pelham Park NDAmari Motley _________3

Simmons Midd NDFaris Salameh _________4

Oak Mountain NDCaid Lewis _________5

Simmons Midd NDChase Hollingshead _________6

Alex City MS NDZy Calhoun _________7

Simmons Midd NDLogyn Cossey _________8

Oak Mountain NDLuke Alexander _________9

Alex City MS NDJa'Kyri freeman _________10

Simmons Midd 54-04Quentin Danford _________11

Pelham Park 59-02Joshua Tenney _________12

Briarwood Ch 60-01Luke Cooke _________13

Pelham Park 60-08Santana Wynn _________14

Alex City MS 64-03Caleb Kendrick _________15

John Carroll 65-09Hugh Tighe _________16

Simmons Midd 66-06.50Brandt Stevens _________17

Briarwood Ch 91-01Radford Andrews _________18

Briarwood Ch 98-11Moses Caldwell _________19

Simmons Midd 125-00Jovon Pulliam _________20

Event  101   Girls Shot Put

Monday 2/27/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Simmons Midd NDLauren Garner _________1

Oak Mountain NDMartina Mendoza _________2

Oak Mountain NDRaley Rogers _________3

Putnam Middl NDJaliyah Bennett _________4

Briarwood Ch NDConner Stewart _________5

Oak Mountain NDZarria Smith _________6

Simmons Midd NDCaroline Matlock _________7

Redland Midd NDCaelynn Echols _________8

Pelham Park NDLana Kate Tucker _________9

Pelham Park NDBailey Martin _________10

Briarwood Ch NDBentley Watts _________11

Westminster NDSarah Jacobson _________12

Oak Mountain NDMaggie Rodgers _________13

Redland Midd NDJustice Foster _________14

Redland Midd NDTaylor Lovejoy _________15

Simmons Midd NDCaleigh Rushing _________16

Oak Mountain NDAngeles Apolinar _________17

Redland Midd NDKennedy Slaughter _________18

Briarwood Ch 25-00.00Catherine Scoggins _________19

Simmons Midd 29-06.00Alyssa Hurt _________20

Simmons Midd 35-02.00Cedney Collier _________21

Event  111   Girls Pole Vault

Monday 2/27/2023 - 4:00 PM
This Event Will Not Score

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Briarwood Ch NHHailee Brock _________1

Briarwood Ch NHCaroline Andrews _________2

Briarwood Ch NHEmmie Grace Cooper _________3

Oak Mountain 8-06.00Harper Richey _________4

Event  112   Boys Pole Vault

Monday 2/27/2023 - 4:00 PM
This Event Will Not Score

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Briarwood Ch NHLuke Cooke _________1

Simmons Midd NHEjay Wyatt _________2

Oak Mountain NHOliver Griffin _________3

Briarwood Ch NHMax Kinsey _________4

Briarwood Ch NHColeson Gooch _________5

Event  105   Girls Long Jump

Monday 2/27/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Simmons Midd NDLoreli Rodriguez _________1

Briarwood Ch NDRylee Reed _________2

Redland Midd NDMissy Harris _________3

Simmons Midd NDHayat Nasher _________4

Putnam Middl NDNadia Crenshaw _________5

Putnam Middl NDElony Remsey _________6

Simmons Midd NDJaycee Dandridge _________7

Briarwood Ch NDPaige Wilson _________8

Oak Mountain NDRyan De los santos _________9

Redland Midd NDLexia Smiley _________10

John Carroll NDLucy Barney _________11

Simmons Midd NDKristyna Helova _________12

Redland Midd NDMalasia Jackson _________13

Oak Mountain NDScarlet Mallory _________14
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Pelham High School
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  105   Girls Long Jump)
Simmons Midd NDCamila Salado _________1

Redland Midd NDSerenity Love _________2

Putnam Middl NDJa'Nae Calhoun _________3

Alex City MS NDMacKenzie Deas _________4

Pelham Park 9-00.00Isabella Square _________5

Oak Mountain 10-00.00EllaGrace Dyar _________6

Oak Mountain 10-00.00Fiona Mallory _________7

Oak Mountain 10-00.00Caroline Henry _________8

Simmons Midd 10-01.00Amariya Browder _________9

Briarwood Ch 10-01.25Catherine Monasterio _________10

Briarwood Ch 12-05.00Ava Doss _________11

Briarwood Ch 12-05.00Taylor Matthews _________12

Pelham Park 12-07.00Jada Law _________13

Oak Mountain 13-00.00Heidi Street _________14

Pelham Park 13-09.00Maliyah Dixon _________15

Event  108   Boys Triple Jump

Monday 2/27/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Simmons Midd NDHudson Naile _________1

Simmons Midd NDKJ Wright _________2

Simmons Midd NDHomer Patterson _________3

Simmons Midd NDDylan Redmond _________4

Briarwood Ch NDWill Phillips _________5

Briarwood Ch 27-10.50Will Butler _________6

Simmons Midd 29-08.00Surya Gupta _________7

Simmons Midd 31-10.00Shawn Burns _________8

Briarwood Ch 34-10.50Sam Canale _________9

Event  110   Boys High Jump

Monday 2/27/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Simmons Midd NHAshtyn Lynn _________1

Pelham Park NHMichael Payne _________2

Simmons Midd NHPaxton Steed _________3

Simmons Midd NHHudson Naile _________4

Pelham Park NHTre Pittman _________5

Briarwood Ch NHColeson Gooch _________6

Alex City MS NHNylandis Clark _________7

Briarwood Ch NHEvan Ball _________8

Alex City MS NHCody Marbury _________9

Simmons Midd NHAshtyn King _________10

Briarwood Ch NHYates Wilson _________11

Oak Mountain NHCade Brainard _________12

Briarwood Ch 4-06.00Grant Skinner _________13

Simmons Midd 4-06.00Dylan Redmond _________14

Oak Mountain 4-08.00Eli Zannis _________15

Oak Mountain 4-10.00Paxton Haley _________16

Briarwood Ch 5-00.00Sam Canale _________17

Pelham Park 5-00.00Ethan Hudson _________18

Event  103   Girls Discus Throw

Monday 2/27/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Oak Mountain NDRaley Rogers _________1

Redland Midd NDJustice Foster _________2

Simmons Midd NDCaroline Matlock _________3

Oak Mountain NDMartina Mendoza _________4

Simmons Midd NDLauren Garner _________5

Simmons Midd NDMargot Beukelman _________6

Oak Mountain NDZarria Smith _________7

Briarwood Ch NDBentley Watts _________8

Simmons Midd NDKamora Jones _________9

Simmons Midd NDMolly Kraus _________10

Briarwood Ch NDConner Stewart _________11

Westminster NDSarah Jacobson _________12

Briarwood Ch 48-06Catherine Scoggins _________13

Simmons Midd 53-05Shelby Benoit _________14

Simmons Midd 55-01Alyssa Hurt _________15

Simmons Midd 61-02Cedney Collier _________16

Event  102   Boys Shot Put

Monday 2/27/2023 - 4:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Simmons Midd NDJoe Johnson _________1

Oak Mountain NDCaid Lewis _________2

Simmons Midd NDFaris Salameh _________3

Redland Midd NDWilliam Crosby _________4

Simmons Midd NDLogyn Cossey _________5

Simmons Midd NDAshtyn Lynn _________6

Alex City MS NDKenderious Bryrd _________7

Pelham Park NDAaron Galloway _________8

Simmons Midd NDJuan Bautista _________9

Simmons Midd NDQuentin Danford _________10

Alex City MS NDZy Calhoun _________11

Pelham Park NDAmari Motley _________12

Pelham Park NDDerrick Owens _________13

Simmons Midd NDJackson Schultz _________14

Putnam Middl NDJeremiah Pouncy _________15

Simmons Midd NDChase Hollingshead _________16

Hayes K-8 NDCalloway Combs _________17
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Pelham High School

Meet Program - Field  Events

Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  102   Boys Shot Put)
Oak Mountain NDLuke Alexander _________1

Simmons Midd NDWilliam Morrow _________2

Redland Midd NDSamuel Larsen _________3

Simmons Midd NDJarvis Elder _________4

Briarwood Ch NDAdrian Derico _________5

Simmons Midd NDEaston Carroll _________6

Putnam Middl NDKadarius Fecske _________7

Simmons Midd NDLogan Morrow _________8

Simmons Midd NDMatt Threatt _________9

Alex City MS NDJa'Kyri freeman _________10

Redland Midd NDKameron Reddick _________11

Alex City MS 22-02.50Caleb Kendrick _________12

John Carroll 22-08.50Hugh Tighe _________13

Briarwood Ch 31-06.00Moses Caldwell _________14

Briarwood Ch 31-07.50Radford Andrews _________15

Simmons Midd 33-02.00Brandt Stevens _________16


